Franklin County, KS
Well:McCoy 3W
Lease Owner: TDR Const

Town 0Oilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
07/30/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-42 soil/clay 42
25 shale 67
6 lime 73
1 shale 74
17 lime 91
7 shale 98
11 lime 109
2 shale 111
2 lime 113
2 shale 115
17 lime 132
40 shale 172
19 lime 191
78 shale 269
22 lime 291
24 shale 3156
1 lime 316
1 shale 317
5 lime 322
42 shale 364
1 lime 365
15 shale 380
8 lime 388
2 shale 390
13 lime 403
8 shale 411
24 lime 435
3 shale 438
5 lime 442
5 shale 447
4 lime 451
25 shale 479
6 sand 485
8 sandy shale 493
*9 shale 502
46 sandy shale 548
35 shale 583
4 sand and sandy shale 587
46 shale 633
7 lime 640




Franklin County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:McCoy 3W (913) 837-8400 07/30/2014
Lease Owner: TDR Const

9 shale 649
3 lime 652
6 shale 658
7 lime 665
14 shale 679
3 lime 682
8 shale 690
2 lime 692
5 shale 697
2 lime 699
21 shale 720
3 lime 723
4 shale 727
3 sandy shale 730
2 sand 732
2 sand 734
3 sand 737
1 sandy shale 738
4 sand 742
2 sand 744
28 sandy shale 772
68 shale 840-TD




Short Cuts

TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. (42 gal.) equals D*x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

BARRELS PER DAY
Muitiply gals. per minute x 34.2

HP equals BPH x PSI x .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute

RPM - Engine Speed

R - Gear Box Ratio

*C - Shaft Cen.fqér Distance

D - RPMxd over SPMxR
d - SPMxRxD over RPM
SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + d) + (D-d)*

* Need these to figure belt length

WATTS _ AMPS

VOLTS
746 WATTS equal 1 HP

TO FIGURE AMPS:

|

" Log Book
Well No. 3W

Farm MC’/ (/@\/

(State) (County)

2 19 Q-

(Section) (Township) (Range)

IFor 'T r) f’;i

=~ (Well Owner)

Town Oilfield-

Services, Inc.
1207 N. 1st East
Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400



1 ! CCO l_']z Farm: FV\& lt‘k‘ 1 V\ Cnunty
CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS

3 State; Well No. 7 W

Elevation l Cﬁf ] Feet In. Feet In. Feet

Commenced Spuding @7/3 @ 20 }/q ‘7Cf @ {10 l;ﬁét/

Finished Drilling g?/ 3 ' 20 ibf ‘ 52\2 49 TO“CI f

V77 ;
Driller's Name G"‘?:?{er'r{y ; ta, é.‘? PI?a

Driller's Name

Driller's Name

Tool Dresser's Name My_gm&ﬂ\_

Tool Dresser's Name

Tool Dresser’'s Name o

Contractor's Name .TC%

B2 2 Q]

{Section) (Township) (Range)

Distance from 9 line, T%?O ft.
E line, 35 O ft.

Distance from

' Zbog of comend—

4 U’]uf}e #@r‘ (-

“Yahour Sot eurfoc

YO howr Long S

CASING AND TUBING

RECORD
10" Set 10" Pulled _
8" Set 8 Pulled ‘
”7\\ }\(’ Set B‘J\\‘ 6%" Pulled
' Set 4 Pulled

2" Set 2” Pulled
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Town Qilfield Service

P.O Box 339 Louisburg, Ks 66053
913-837-8400

Ticket Number

l.ocation

Foreman

Field Ticket & Treatment Report
Cement
Date Customer# Well Name & Number Section Township Range County
T34 e Coy 7% G2 /5 =2/ A~
4
Customer Mailing Address
7 DN
City State Zip Code
3
Job Type é%é;z 57;76'{ Hole Size <5~ /f Hole Depth_wo Casing Size & Weight_es 'A'_
Casing Depth8&&  Drill Pipe Tubing Other
Displacement Displacement PS! Mix PSI Rate
Remarks

Account Code Quantity or Units

Description of Services or Product

Unit Price Total

Pump Charge it

Cement Truck A0

Water Truck /S50
/27 Cement 25 JOOrS

Gel

Plug HE

Sales Tax

Authorization @Qm

Date

Estimated Total |g228¥5 |

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




